Bellekler

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/4G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/4G

HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-

SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

9,26

11,34

11,34

12,22

12,38

12,48

13,42

13,42

16,64

17,58

22,78

26,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



8GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/8G
HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC25600D4/8G HI-LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL
1x8G

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46
1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(AUGBGGB32CSYBGH) BULK

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB HI-
LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-16G HI-
LEVEL

16GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-16G-B
CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

26,00

26,94

26,94

27,04

27,04

29,64

36,30

36,40

37,34

53,04

54,08

56,16

56,16

66,56

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



16GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-SOPC44800D5-16G

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

32GB DDR4 3200Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC25600D4/32G

HI-LEVEL

32GB KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM4800OASE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5 CL40
Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Apacer NOX 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U32G56C522MBAA-2)

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G HI-LEVEL

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-SO0PC28800D4/8G

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram

(TED48G3200C2201)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Hilevel

Transcend

Hilevel

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Hilevel

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

68,64

72,80

128,96

128,96

134,16

134,16

137,28

14,46

21,32

21,53

22,78

24,96

27,30

28,08

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
Gaming Ram DDR4 (TLZRD48G3200HC16C01)

Team Elite Plus Black 8 GB (1x8GB) 4800 Mhz DDR5
CL40 U-DIMM RAM (TPBD58G4800HC40016)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3600HC18J01)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 8GB 1x8GB
3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD48G3200HC16F01)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-S01)

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-SOPC38400D5/16G
HI-LEVEL

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-
166G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-
166G

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 3200Mhz SODIMM CL22 DDR4
Notebook Ram (JM3200HSE-16G)

Team T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 16GB
2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD416G3600HC18IDCO1)

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Transcend

Team

28,34

29,64

29,64

29,64

33,28

36,40

38,22

38,22

40,30

47,32

48,62

48,62

52,00

52,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD

usDb



16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

32GB

32GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC21300D4/16G

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED416G3200C2201)

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16F01)

16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM Ram
(TED516G4800C40D-S01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

T-Force Vulcan TUF Gaming Alliance 32GB
(2x16GB) 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLTYD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-SOPC38400D5/32G HI-
LEVEL

DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G HI-
LEVEL

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB(2X16GB) 5200Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLBD532G5200HC40CDCO1)

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Team

Team

53,04

53,30

54,34

55,64

60,32

63,96

65,52

69,68

72,70

75,14

106,08

106,34

106,60

117,52

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD



Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5 SODIMM
Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL32 (FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Transcend 48GB(1x48GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-48G)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-SBK) - (BULK)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.08G21.GSH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.16G21.GSH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Team

Team

Hilevel

Team

Team

Transcend

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

118,30

125,32

126,88

130,00

147,68

176,80

13,31

19,76

22,88

26,00

34,32

35,36

40,56

41,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb



Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 RAM
(EL.16G21.GSH)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G52C522MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-S01)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38J01)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G60C622MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED432G3200C2201)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB 3200Mhz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Team

41,60

41,60

42,64

43,68

44,98

45,24

45,24

45,76

46,80

46,80

50,96

51,48

52,00

52,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb



Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G600OHC38G01)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz DDR5
Gaming Ram CL40 (FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Team

Team

55,12

64,48

67,34

68,64

78,00

87,36

91,00

92,56

99,32

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD



